
 Freedom

Cross Country Varsity Schedule    (as of 08-16-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments

Thursday, Aug 23, 2018

Game 2:00PM vs. Multiple Schools, Gibraltar High School 11:00AM    

Tuesday, Aug 28, 2018

Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Iola-Scandinavia High
School 

2:30PM    

Friday, Aug 31, 2018

Invitational 12:00PM Multiple Schools Freedom High School 
Irish Waters Golf
Course 

    12:00 pm MS combined
12:30 pm JV Boys, Varsity
Boys, Varsity Girls, JV Girls

Thursday, Sep 6, 2018

Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Colburn Park     

Tuesday, Sep 11, 2018

Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Bonduel Bonduel High School     

Saturday, Sep 15, 2018

Invitational 9:30AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Tuscumbia Country
Club 

    

Saturday, Sep 22, 2018

Invitational TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Lake Breeze Golf Club     

Saturday, Sep 29, 2018

Invitational 10:00AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Kimberly High School     Invite fee includes entrance
for both genders.

Friday, Oct 5, 2018

Invite 4:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Northbrook Country
Club 

    

Saturday, Oct 13, 2018

Conference
Meet 

9:00AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Irish Waters     Start time may be delayed if
frost is on the ground-

Saturday, Oct 20, 2018

WIAA
Sectional 

10:00AM Multiple Schools Freedom High School 
Irish Waters Golf
Course 

    

Saturday, Oct 27, 2018

WIAA State TBD Away vs. WIAA State Ridges Golf Course     
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